
$0.01 1 1 305 305 23063 23368 0 0 40
$0.05 1 2 427 732 22636 23368 0 0 40
$0.50 2 4 740 1472 21896 23368 1 1 40
$0.99 1 5 600 2072 21295 23367 0 0 39
$1.00 3 8 2317 4389 18978 23367 0 0 39
$1.10 1 9 1000 5389 17978 23367 0 0 39
$1.69 0 9 0 5389 17978 23367 1629 1 39
$1.99 0 9 0 5389 16349 21738 1000 1 38
$2.00 6 15 4109 9498 11240 20738 0 0 37
$2.23 0 15 0 9498 11240 20738 1566 1 37
$2.50 4 19 2562 12060 7112 19172 1000 1 36
$2.51 0 19 0 12060 6112 18172 1481 1 35
$2.88 0 19 0 12060 4631 16691 288 1 34
$2.99 1 20 58 12118 4285 16403 0 0 33
$3.00 5 25 2221 14339 2064 16403 0 0 33
$3.08 0 25 0 14339 2064 16403 1000 1 33
$3.17 0 25 0 14339 1064 15403 500 1 32
$3.50CESP 3 28 1566 15905 -1002 14903 0 0 31
$3.63 0 28 0 15905 -1002 14903 89 1 31
$3.99 1 29 58 15963 -1149 14814 0 0 30
$4.00 4 33 1776 17739 -2925 14814 1000 1 30
$4.04 0 33 0 17739 -3925 13814 1000 1 29
$4.50 1 34 807 18546 -5732 12814 200 1 28
$4.51 0 34 0 18546 -5932 12614 800 1 27
$4.57 0 34 0 18546 -6732 11814 452 1 26
$4.73 1 35 100 18646 -7284 11362 0 0 25
$4.99 1 36 58 18704 -7342 11362 0 0 25
$5.00 8 44 4446 23150 -11788 11362 230 1 25
$5.50 1 45 250 23400 -12268 11132 0 0 24
$5.78 0 45 0 23400 -12268 11132 143 1 24
$5.80 1 46 1000 24400 -13411 10989 0 0 23
$6.00 1 47 400 24800 -13811 10989 0 0 23
$6.75 0 47 0 24800 -13811 10989 615 1 23
$6.77 1 48 500 25300 -14926 10374 0 0 22
$6.99 0 48 0 25300 -14926 10374 400 1 22
$7.00 1 49 400 25700 -15726 9974 1454 1 21
$7.05 0 49 0 25700 -17180 8520 473 1 20
$7.20 1 50 500 26200 -18153 8047 0 0 19
$7.26 0 50 0 26200 -18153 8047 800 1 19
$7.50 1 51 175 26375 -19128 7247 40 1 18
$7.75 0 51 0 26375 -19168 7207 397 1 17
$7.98 0 51 0 26375 -19565 6810 191 1 16
$8.00 1 52 900 27275 -20656 6619 0 0 15
$8.01 0 52 0 27275 -20656 6619 800 1 15
$8.02 0 52 0 27275 -21456 5819 532 1 14
$8.26 0 52 0 27275 -21988 5287 893 1 13
$8.50 0 52 0 27275 -22881 4394 1296 1 12
$9.00 0 52 0 27275 -24177 3098 511 3 11
$9.73 0 52 0 27275 -24688 2587 86 1 8

$10.00 3 55 386 27661 -25160 2501 448 2 7
$10.75 0 55 0 27661 -25608 2053 127 1 5
$11.11 0 55 0 27661 -25735 1926 536 1 4
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$12.01 0 55 0 27661 -26271 1390 200 1 3
$12.05 0 55 0 27661 -26471 1190 250 1 2
$15.00 1 56 300 27961 -27021 940 0 0 1
$16.00 0 56 0 27961 -27021 940 940 1 1

TOTALS 56 27961 4023368

14,903 of 15,905 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 27,961.  Total kgs wanted = 23,368

14,903 des 15,905 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 27,961.  Totale kgs demandé = 23,368

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit
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